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The restaurant from Boulder offers 140 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $8.8.
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HUMMUS PLATE $9.0
Pizza

PACIFICO

Main Courses

NACHOS $11.8
Snacks

CHIPS SALSA $3.5
Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS $15.0
Side Dishes

FRIES $3.5
Drinks

PBR TALL BOYS $3.0

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS $11.0
CHEESECAKE $5.0
Starters

SPUDS $5.0

SEASONAL FROZEN COCKTAIL

Spirits

PINOT GRIGIO

Soups & Salads
ATTIC SOUPS
Mexican Dishes
BREAKFAST BURRITO

Postres

BROWNIE CREAM

Wine
CHARDONNAY
Chicksen Wings

WINGS

Smoothies & Shalies

CLASSIC

éasy To Drink

PINOT NOIR

frappes

FAT ALBERT

Wines

WINES

$8.0

$12.0

$5.3

$13.0

$11.3

$6.0

$3.8
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For The Table

PRETZELS $10.0
Rice Aind Curd

CURDS $10.0
Burgers find Sandwiches
WISCO BRAT $11.0

Soup & Salad

JALAPENO CORN CHOWDER

Popular Ttems

WISCONSIN MAC CHEESE $13.0

Draft Beer

AVERY IPA

Botiles

ST PAULI N/A

Qbati

ALBERTS

Plates

PAPA BEAR'S MEATLOAF $15.0

Bottled Beer

DALE'S PALE ALE

Craft

FAT TIRE

Classic Cocktails
THE PALOMA

Craft Cockstails

FUZZY BUBBLES

liqueur Coffees

IRISH

Desserts & Treats

DEEP FRIED TWINKIE

Taco Tuesday

MARGS

Chef s Special folls

BUCKY

Tfrom The Bar

WELLS

Stuffed Burgers
BBQ BACON CHEDDAR
Domestic Bottles
ANGRY ORCHARD CIDER

Happy Hour Food

HAPPY HOUR FOOD

Bottle & Can

NEW BELGIUM SHIFT

$9.0

$7.5

$5.0

$5.0

$14.0

$13.0
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The Mules

WALNUT ST

AMHOHOYSCHE GETRANKE
CORONA

Table To Share

PRETZEL $7.0

Tlate Night Happy Hour

LATE NIGHT HAPPY HOUR

House Specialty Pies

THE BISTRO $8.0

Happy Hour Every Day

LEINIE'S SEASONAL

Teuben

REUBEN $12.5
Coclitails & Wine

GSM $13.0
Personal lunch Pizzas

WISCO $9.5
Indulge Martinis, Cockitails
& Beer

COLORADO OLD FASHIONED $8.5

Saturday Night "Hoppy”
Hour
THE BLUE COLLAR $9.0

Balthazar Cocklails

PERFECT STORM

Bottles Crisp {ind Bright
(Must Be 21 To Purchase
find Show 1d it Time Of

Delivery)
Big Boy Beer

PBR

24 0z. Tallboy Cans

COORS

Farm Specialties

OMELETTE OF THE DAY $11.0

Restaurant Calegory
Burger, Sandwich, Wraps
&ddmp; Entrees

SLIDERS

Soup

BISTRO PORK GREEN CHILI
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WISCO CHEDDAR AND BROCCOLI

Main

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDER WRAP $13.0
B.T.A.E. $12.0
Specialty Cocklails

CRAW'S MARG $8.5
BISTRO MANHATTAN $9.0

Draft Beers
AMSTEL LIGHT
NEWCASTLE

Monday

FEATURED CO DRAFTS* $4.0
BINGO THE BISTRO

ACOUSTIC SUNDAY $3.0
INDUSTRY NIGHT

Eye Openers

FLATIRON SUNRISE $7.3

SALTY BADGER $7.5
[ ]

Uimosas

DIRTY HOUSEWIFE $7.0

RAZZ RECOVERY $7.0

Domestics

OLD MILWAUKEE

EASY ST. WHEAT

MUexican
QUESADILLA

HUEVOS RANCHEROS
TACOS

Happy Hour
WINES BY THE GLASS
FAT ALBERTS
MINI-ALBERTS

MODELOS*
UPSTAIRS OPEN MIC

FAT ALBERTSISTAFF CHOICE

DRAFTS

Drafis
DRAFTS

LEFTHAND SAWTOOTH
BISTRO'S (NITRO)

friday
CHEAP EATS

ODELL 90 SHILLING*
BOURBON AND PBR

fllcoholic Drinks
SAUVIGNON BLANC
MERLOT

CABERNET

SHIRAZ

$9.0
$12.0
$3.0

$3.0
$2.0

$3.0

$4.0

$3.8
$4.0
$6.0
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Wednesday

HAPPY HOUR DRINKS*
PITCHERS OF PBR*

2-4-1 LONG ISLAND ICED TEAS
BOULDERS BEST KARAOKE

Salads

COBB SALAD

BLACKENED CHICKEN CAESAR
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD
HOUSE SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

Thursday

WING NIGHT

UPSLOPE DRAFT*

MAC NIGHT

FEATURED CO CRAFT CANS*
BUFFS NIGHT

Beer

BUD LIGHT
HEINEKEN
STELLA ARTOIS
MICHELADA

$7.0

$13.0
$13.0
$13.5
$5.0
$5.0

$4.0

$4.0

$6.3

BUDWEISER
COORS LIGHT

GRACELAND
BUCKY SUPREME
SOUTH OF THE BORDER
PATTY MELT

BURGER OF THE WEEK
CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER
BBQ PORK

CLASSIC BURGER

BISTRO CLUB
. BBQ PULLED PORK
ATTIC CHEESESTEAK
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN
HUM-V

BLTA

FRENCH DIP SANDWICH
SLOPPY JOES

GRILLED CHEESE
PLAIN JANE

$13.0
$13.0
$18.0
$12.5
$13.0
$13.0

$7.0

$13.0
$12.0
$13.0
$13.0
$12.0
$12.0

$11.0
$10.0
$6.0
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The fttic Bistro Boulder

949 Walnut St, Boulder, United Opening Hours: 1"1"'. 2

States Monday 07:00-10:30 11:30-22:00
Tuesday 07:00-10:30 11:30-22:00
Wednesday 07:00-10:30 11:30-
22:00
Thursday 07:00-10:30 11:30-22:00
Friday 07:00-10:30 11:30-22:00
Saturday 07:00-10:30 11:30-22:00 =

Made with menulist.menu Sunday 07:00-10:30 11:30-22:00 ‘
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