



https://menulist.menu 949 Walnut St, Boulder, United States +13034151300,+17204067399 - http://www.atticbistro.com/











\$3.8

Appetizers		Cocktails	
HUMMUS PLATE	\$9.0	SEASONAL FROZEN COCKTAIL	\$8.0
Pizza		Spirits	
PACIFICO		PINOT GRIGIO	
Main Courses		Soups & Salads	
NACHOS	\$11.8	ATTIC SOUPS	
Snacks		Mexican Dishes	
CHIPS SALSA	\$3.5	BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$12.0
Fish Dishes		Postres	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$15.0	BROWNIE CREAM	\$5.3
Side Dishes		Wine	
FRIES	\$3.5	CHARDONNAY	
Drinks		Chicken Wings	
PBR TALL BOYS	\$3.0	WINGS	\$13.0
Chicken		Smoothies & Shakes	
BUFFALO CHICKEN		CLASSIC	\$11.3
Chicken Dishes		Easy To Drink	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$11.0	PINOT NOIR	
Dessert		Frappes	
CHEESECAKE	\$5.0	FAT ALBERT	\$6.0
Starters		Wines	

\$5.0

WINES

SPUDS

CABERNET S
PASSO R

For The Table		Classic Cocktails	
PRETZELS	\$10.0	THE PALOMA	\$9.0
Rice And Curd		Craft Cocktails	
CURDS	\$10.0	FUZZY BUBBLES	\$7.5
Burgers And Sandwiches		Liqueur Coffees	
WISCO BRAT	\$11.0	IRISH	
Soup & Salad		Desserts & Treats	
JALAPENO CORN CHOWDER		DEEP FRIED TWINKIE	\$5.0
Popular Items		Taco Tuesday	
WISCONSIN MAC CHEESE	\$13.0	MARGS	\$5.0
Draft Beer		Chef's Special Rolls	
AVERY IPA		BUCKY	\$14.0
Bottles		From The Bar	
ST PAULI N/A		WELLS	
Libations		Stuffed Burgers	
ALBERTS		BBQ BACON CHEDDAR	\$13.0
Plates		Domestic Bottles	
PAPA BEAR'S MEATLOAF	\$15.0	ANGRY ORCHARD CIDER	
Bottled Beer		Happy Hour Food	
DALE'S PALE ALE		HAPPY HOUR FOOD	

Craft Bottle & Can

FAT TIRE NEW BELGIUM SHIFT



The Mules

WALNUT ST

ALKOHOLISCHE GETRÄNKE

CORONA

Table To Share

PRETZEL \$7.0

Late Night Happy Hour

LATE NIGHT HAPPY HOUR

House Specialty Pies

THE BISTRO \$8.0

Happy Hour Every Day

LEINIE'S SEASONAL

Reuben

REUBEN \$12.5

Cocktails & Wine

GSM \$13.0

Personal Lunch Pizzas

WISCO \$9.5

Indulge Martini's, Cocktails & Beer

COLORADO OLD FASHIONED \$8.5

Saturday Night "Hoppy" Hour

THE BLUE COLLAR

\$9.0

Balthazar Cocktails

PERFECT STORM

Bottles Crisp And Bright (Must Be 21 To Purchase And Show Id At Time Of Delivery)

MILLER HIGH LIFE

Big Boy Beer

PBR

24 Oz. Tallboy Cans

COORS

Farm Specialties

OMELETTE OF THE DAY \$11.0

Restaurant Category

VEGAN

Burger, Sandwich, Wraps &Amp; Entrees

SLIDERS

Sоир

BISTRO PORK GREEN CHILI



WISCO CHEDDAR AND BROCCOLI		EASY ST. WHEAT	
Main		Mexican	
CRISPY CHICKEN TENDER WRAP	\$13.0	QUESADILLA	\$9.0
B.T.A.E.	\$12.0	HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$12.0
		TACOS	\$3.0
Specialty Cocktails			
CRAW'S MARG	\$8.5	Happy Hour	
BISTRO MANHATTAN	\$9.0	WINES BY THE GLASS	
0.00		FAT ALBERTS	\$3.0
Draft Beers		MINI-ALBERTS	\$2.0
AMSTEL LIGHT		~ .	
NEWCASTLE		Tuesday	
		MODELOS*	\$3.0
Monday		UPSTAIRS OPEN MIC	
FEATURED CO DRAFTS*	\$4.0	FAT ALBERTS/STAFF CHOICE DRAFTS	\$4.0
BINGO THE BISTRO		DRAFIS	
Sunday		Drafts	
ACOUSTIC SUNDAY	\$3.0	DRAFTS	
INDUSTRY NIGHT	Ψ3.0	LEFTHAND SAWTOOTH	
INDOCTRE MOIT		BISTRO'S (NITRO)	
Eye Openers		<i>~</i> • •	
FLATIRON SUNRISE	\$7.3	Friday	
SALTY BADGER	\$7.5	CHEAP EATS	\$3.8
		ODELL 90 SHILLING*	\$4.0
Mimosas		BOURBON AND PBR	\$6.0
DIRTY HOUSEWIFE	\$7.0	Alcoholic Drinks	
RAZZ RECOVERY	\$7.0	•	
		SAUVIGNON BLANC	
Domestics		MERLOT	

CABERNET

SHIRAZ



Wednesday		BUDWEISER	
HAPPY HOUR DRINKS*		COORS LIGHT	
PITCHERS OF PBR*	\$7.0		
2-4-1 LONG ISLAND ICED TEAS		Burgers	
BOULDERS BEST KARAOKE		ATTIC	\$13.0
		GRACELAND	\$13.0
Salads		BUCKY SUPREME	\$18.0
COBB SALAD	\$13.0	SOUTH OF THE BORDER	\$12.5
BLACKENED CHICKEN CAESAR	\$13.0	PATTY MELT	\$13.0
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.5	BURGER OF THE WEEK	\$13.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$5.0	CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER	
CAESAR SALAD	\$5.0	BBQ PORK	
~ .		CLASSIC BURGER	\$7.0
Thursday		Can durich or	
WING NIGHT		Sandwiches	
UPSLOPE DRAFT*	\$4.0	BISTRO CLUB	\$13.0
MAC NIGHT		BBQ PULLED PORK	\$12.0
FEATURED CO CRAFT CANS*	\$4.0	ATTIC CHEESESTEAK	\$13.0
BUFFS NIGHT		CHIPOTLE CHICKEN	\$13.0
		HUM-V	\$12.0
Beer		BLTA	\$12.0
BUD LIGHT		FRENCH DIP SANDWICH	
HEINEKEN		SLOPPY JOES	\$11.0
STELLA ARTOIS		GRILLED CHEESE	\$10.0
MICHELADA	\$6.3	PLAIN JANE	\$6.0



The Attic Bistro Boulder

949 Walnut St, Boulder, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 07:00-10:30 11:30-22:00 Tuesday 07:00-10:30 11:30-22:00 Wednesday 07:00-10:30 11:30-22:00

Thursday 07:00-10:30 11:30-22:00 Friday 07:00-10:30 11:30-22:00 Saturday 07:00-10:30 11:30-22:00 Sunday 07:00-10:30 11:30-22:00



Made with menulist.menu